
UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL COMMITTEE SCHEDULE                         

2011/2012 

Autumn Term Monday, 3 October – Friday, 16 December 2011   
(start of first teaching block Monday, 10 October 2011) 

Spring Term Friday, 13 January – Friday, 23 March 2012   
(start of second teaching block Monday, 30 January 2011) 

Summer Term Monday, 23 April – Friday, 22 June 2012 

Examinations Periods Monday, 21 May – Friday, 15 June 2012 

Degree Congregations Tuesday, 14 February  - Thursday, 16 February 2012 
Friday, 13 July – Friday, 20 July 2012 

Court Friday, 9 December 2011 

Union AGM  

COUNCIL SENATE STANDING 
COMMITTEE 
OF SENATE 

ESTATES 
COMMITTEE 

PLANNING 
AND 

RESOURCES 
COMMITTEE 

FINANCE 

COMMITTEE 
BUDGET 

COMMITTEE 
EDUCATION 

COMMITTEE 
RESEARCH 

COMMITTEE 

Friday 
9.00 am (tbc) 

Monday 
2.00 pm 

As shown 
Friday 

10.00 am 
Tuesday 
2.00 pm 

Wednesday 
10.00 am 

Tuesday 
9.30 am 

Wednesday 
10.00 am 

Thursday  
12.30 pm 

2011 
30 Sep  
25 Nov 

2011 
17 Oct 
5 Dec 

 

2011 
Tues 4 Oct 
(10.00am) 
Weds 23 

Nov 
(2.00pm) 

 

2011 
14 Oct  

2011 
(fortnightly, 

approx. from 
27 Sep) 

2011 
12 Oct  
2 Nov  

2011 
27 Sept 
1 Nov 
6 Dec 

 

2011 
21 Sep 
19 Oct 
23 Nov 

 

2011 
29 Sep 
20 Oct 
24 Nov 

2012 
10 Feb  

Thur 22 Mar  
23 Mar  
25 May  

6 Jul 

2012 
27 Feb 

Tue 8 May 
18 Jun 

2012 
Thur 16 Feb 

(2.00pm) 
Wed 25 Apr 

(2.00pm) 
6 June 

(2.00pm) 
 
 

2012 
20 Jan 
27 Apr 
15 Jun 

2012 
(First termly 

meetings  
17 Jan and  

24 April) 
 

2012 
24 Jan  

19 Mar (2pm)  
9 May  
20 Jun  

2011 
17 Jan 
21 Feb 
20 Mar 
24 Apr 
29 May 
26 Jun 
17 Jul 

2011 
25 Jan  

(2.00 pm)  
29 Feb 
28 Mar 
25 Apr 
23 May 
27 Jun 

 

2011 
26 Jan 

(2.00 pm) 
1 Mar 

26 April 
28 June 

 

HONORARY 
DEGREES 

COMMITTEE 

PERSONNEL & 

HEALTH AND 

SAFETY 

COMMITTEE 

ARTS 

FACULTY 
PROMOTIONS 
COMMITTEE 

SCIENCE 

FACULTY 
PROMOTIONS 
COMMITTEE 

MEDICAL AND 
VETERINARY 
SCIENCES 

PROMOTIONS 
COMMITTEE 

MEDICINE 
AND 

DENTISTRY 
PROMOTIONS 
COMMITTEE 

ENGINEERING 
PROGRESSION 

AND 

PROMOTIONS 

COMMITTEE 

SOCIAL 

SCIENCES AND 
LAW 

PROMOTIONS 
COMMITTEE 

ADMISSIONS, 
RECRUITMEN

T AND 

WIDENING 

PARTICIPATI

ON 

STRATEGY 

GROUP 

Tuesday 
10.00 am 

Friday 
9.00 am 

      
Monday 
2.00 pm 

2011 
11 Oct 
8 Nov 

2011 
4 Nov 

 

The University is currently reviewing its promotions processes and 
procedures. Faculties will set their Promotion Committee dates once this 

review is finalised 

2011 
7 Nov 

 2012 
2 Mar 
22 Jun 

2012 
6 Feb 
16 Apr 
28 May  

SCIENCE 
BOARD 

 

MEDICAL AND 
VETERINARY 
SCIENCES 

BOARD 

MEDICINE AND 
DENTISTRY 

BOARD 

ENGINEERING 
BOARD 

SOCIAL 
SCIENCES AND 
LAW BOARD 

ARTS BOARD LIBRARY 

STRATEGY 

BOARD 

RESEARCH 

DEGREES 
EXAMINATIONS 

BOARD 

STUDENT 

AFFAIRS 

COMMITTEE 

      
Thursday 
2.00 pm 

 

Tuesday 
10.00 am 

Monday 
as shown 

Awaiting decision from UPARC regarding the future of Faculty Boards 2011 
13 Oct 

 
 

2011 
13 Sept 
15 Nov 

2011 
26 Sep 

(12.30 pm) 
14 Nov 

(3.00 pm) 

2012 
23 Feb 
14 Jun 

2012 
24 Jan  
13 Mar  
15 May 
19 Jun  

2012 
  5 Mar 

(3.00 pm) 
11 Jun 

(3.00 pm) 



UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL COMMITTEE SCHEDULE                         

2011/2012 

 

AUDIT 
COMMITTEE 

CAREERS 
ADVISORY 

BOARD 

ALUMNI 
FOUNDATION 
COMMITTEE 

PLENARY 

GROUP OF 
FQAT CHAIRS 

(DATES ARE 

SUBJECT TO 

REVISION ONCE 

NEW CHAIR 

ANNOUNCED IN 

JULY 2011) 

ETHICS 
OF RESEARCH 

COMMITTEE 

GRADUATE 

STUDIES 
COMMITTEE 

(DATES ARE 

SUBJECT TO 

REVISION 

ONCE NEW 

CHAIR 

ANNOUNCED 

IN JULY 

2011) 

UNIVERSITY 

UNDERGRAD

UATE 

STUDIES 

COMMITTEE 

(DATES ARE 

SUBJECT TO 

REVISION 

ONCE NEW 

CHAIR 

ANNOUNCED 

IN JULY 

2011) 

NOMINATION

S 

COMMITTEE 

OF COURT 

PROGRAMME 

APPROVAL 

GROUP 

Tuesday 
2.00 pm 

Wednesday 
2.00 pm 

Friday 
tbc 

Wednesday 
10.00 am 

Tuesday 
10.00 am 

Thursday 
2.30 pm 

Tuesday 
2.00 pm 

Wednesday 
2.00 pm 

Monday 
2.00 pm 

2011 
6 Sep  

(2.00pm) 
1 Nov  

(2.00pm) 
 

2011 
2 Nov 

2011 
18 Nov 

2011 
14 Sep  
9 Nov  

2011 
18 Oct  

2011 
29 Sept  
3 Nov  

2011 
27 Sept 
25 Oct 
29 Nov 

 

2011 
12 Oct 
9 Nov 

2011 
26 Sep  

(3.00pm) 
31 Oct 
28 Nov 

 

2011 
8 May 

(10.00am) 

2012 
22 Feb 
16 May 

2012 
tbc 

2012 
7 Mar  

Thur 10 May 
 

2012 
6 March  
22 May  

2012 
9 Feb  
8 Mar  
12 Apr 
3 May  
14 Jun  

2012 
10 Jan 
7 Feb 
6 Mar 
3 Apr 
1 May 
12 Jun 

2012 
8 Feb 
13 Jun 

2012 
9 Jan 
6 Feb 

12 Mar 
30 Apr 
21 May 
11 Jun 

(11.00am) 
HIGH 

PERFORMANCE 

COMPUTING 

BOARD 

Thursday 
2.00pm 

2011 
10 Nov 

 

2012 
15 Mar 
21 Jun 


