UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL COMMITTEE SCHEDULE 2011/2012

Autumn Term	Monday, 3 October – Friday, 16 December 2011 (start of first teaching block Monday, 10 October 2011)				
Spring Term	Friday, 13 January – Friday, 23 March 2012 (start of second teaching block Monday, 30 January 2011)				
Summer Term	Monday, 23 April – Friday, 22 June 2012				
Examinations Periods	Monday, 21 May – Friday, 15 June 2012				
Degree Congregations	Tuesday, 14 February - Thursday, 16 February 2012 Friday, 13 July – Friday, 20 July 2012				
Court	Friday, 9 December 2011				
Union AGM					

Council	Senate	STANDING COMMITTEE OF SENATE	ESTATES COMMITTEE	PLANNING AND RESOURCES COMMITTEE	FINANCE COMMITTEE	BUDGET COMMITTEE	EDUCATION COMMITTEE	RESEARCH COMMITTEE
Friday	Monday	As shown	Friday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
9.00 am (tbc) 2011	2.00 pm 2011	2011	10.00 am 2011	2.00 pm 2011	10.00 am 2011	9.30 am 2011	10.00 am 2011	12.30 pm 2011
30 Sep 25 Nov	17 Oct 5 Dec	Tues 4 Oct (10.00am) Weds 23 Nov (2.00pm)	14 Oct	(fortnightly, approx. from 27 Sep)	12 Oct 2 Nov	27 Sept 1 Nov 6 Dec	21 Sep 19 Oct 23 Nov	29 Sep 20 Oct 24 Nov
2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	2011	2011	2011
10 Feb Thur 22 Mar 23 Mar 25 May 6 Jul	27 Feb Tue 8 May 18 Jun	Thur 16 Feb (2.00pm) Wed 25 Apr (2.00pm) 6 June (2.00pm)	20 Jan 27 Apr 15 Jun	(First termly meetings 17 Jan and 24 April)	24 Jan 19 Mar (2pm) 9 May 20 Jun	17 Jan 21 Feb 20 Mar 24 Apr 29 May 26 Jun 17 Jul	25 Jan (2.00 pm) 29 Feb 28 Mar 25 Apr 23 May 27 Jun	26 Jan (2.00 pm) 1 Mar 26 April 28 June
Honorary Degrees Committee	PERSONNEL & HEALTH AND SAFETY COMMITTEE	Arts Faculty Promotions Committee	SCIENCE FACULTY PROMOTIONS COMMITTEE	MEDICAL AND VETERINARY SCIENCES PROMOTIONS COMMITTEE	MEDICINE AND DENTISTRY PROMOTIONS COMMITTEE	Engineering Progression AND Promotions Committee	SOCIAL SCIENCES AND LAW PROMOTIONS COMMITTEE	Admissions, Recruitmen t and Widening Participati
Tuesday 10.00 am	Friday 9.00 am							Monday 2.00 pm
2011 11 Oct 8 Nov	2011 4 Nov			will set their F	ving its promo Promotion Col s finalised			2011 7 Nov
	2012 2 Mar 22 Jun							2012 6 Feb
								16 Apr 28 May
Science Board	MEDICAL AND VETERINARY SCIENCES BOARD	MEDICINE AND DENTISTRY BOARD	Engineering Board	SOCIAL SCIENCES AND LAW BOARD	ARTS BOARD	LIBRARY STRATEGY BOARD	RESEARCH DEGREES EXAMINATIONS BOARD	
	VETERINARY SCIENCES	DENTISTRY		SCIENCES AND	ARTS BOARD	STRATEGY BOARD Thursday	DEGREES EXAMINATIONS BOARD Tuesday	28 May Student AFFAIRS COMMITTEE Monday
Board	VETERINARY Sciences Board	Dentistry Board	Board	SCIENCES AND LAW BOARD		STRATEGY BOARD	DEGREES EXAMINATIONS BOARD	28 May Student Affairs Committee
Board	VETERINARY Sciences Board	DENTISTRY	Board	SCIENCES AND LAW BOARD		STRATEGY BOARD Thursday 2.00 pm	DEGREES EXAMINATIONS BOARD Tuesday 10.00 am	28 May STUDENT AFFAIRS COMMITTEE Monday as shown

UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL COMMITTEE SCHEDULE 2011/2012

AUDIT Committee	CAREERS ADVISORY BOARD	ALUMNI FOUNDATION COMMITTEE	PLENARY GROUP OF FQAT CHAIRS (DATES ARE SUBJECT TO REVISION ONCE NEW CHAIR ANNOUNCED IN JULY 2011)	ETHICS OF RESEARCH COMMITTEE	GRADUATE STUDIES COMMITTEE (DATES ARE SUBJECT TO REVISION ONCE NEW CHAIR ANNOUNCED IN JULY 2011)	UNIVERSITY UNDERGRAD UATE STUDIES COMMITTEE (DATES ARE SUBJECT TO REVISION ONCE NEW CHAIR ANNOUNCED IN JULY 2011)	Nomination S Committee of Court	PROGRAMME APPROVAL GROUP
Tuesday 2.00 pm	Wednesday 2.00 pm	Friday tbc	Wednesday 10.00 am	Tuesday 10.00 am	Thursday 2.30 pm	Tuesday 2.00 pm	Wednesday 2.00 pm	Monday 2.00 pm
2011 6 Sep (2.00pm) 1 Nov (2.00pm)	2011 2 Nov	2011 18 Nov	2011 14 Sep 9 Nov	2011 18 Oct	2011 29 Sept 3 Nov	2011 27 Sept 25 Oct 29 Nov	2011 12 Oct 9 Nov	2011 26 Sep (3.00pm) 31 Oct 28 Nov
2011 8 May (10.00am)	2012 22 Feb 16 May	2012 tbc	2012 7 Mar Thur 10 May	2012 6 March 22 May	2012 9 Feb 8 Mar 12 Apr 3 May 14 Jun	2012 10 Jan 7 Feb 6 Mar 3 Apr 1 May 12 Jun	2012 8 Feb 13 Jun	2012 9 Jan 6 Feb 12 Mar 30 Apr 21 May 11 Jun
HIGH PERFORMANCE COMPUTING								(11.00am)

BOARD

Thursday
2.00pm
2011
10 Nov
2012
15 Mar
21 Jun